
 

Discounts and Easy Payments 

for Home Inspection Students 

 

 

 

Tuition per 194-hr. class $3,999.00 

payable in 1 or 2 or 3 payments as follow: 

 

 

 

  FIRST 

PAYMENT 

SECOND 

PAYMENT 

THIRD 

PAYMENT 

TOTAL 

 

PLAN A 

 

 

1 payment 

$100 discount for payment in full 

$3,999.00 - 100.00 = $3,899.00 

 

 

PLAN B 

 

 

2 payments 

 

$2,000.00 

 

$1,999.00 

  

$3,999.99 

 

PLAN C 

 

 

3 payments 

 

$1,500.00 

 

$1,250.00 

 

$1,249.00 

 

$3,999.00 

      

 

$400.00 discount for Veterans, Educators 

and First Responders (Firefighters, Police, EMTs, Nurses, etc.) 

 

$3,999.00 - $400.00 = $3,599.00  

payable as follow: 

 

 

PLAN D 

 

 

2 payments 

 

$1,800.00 

 

$1,799.00 

  

$3,599.00 

 

PLAN E 

 

 

3 payments 

 

$1,200.00 

 

$1,200.00 

 

$1,199.00 

 

$3,599.00 

 

 

PLAN F 

 

 

An additional $100 discount for payment in full 

$3,599.00 - $100.00 = $3,499.00 

 

  

 


