## Discounts and Easy Payments for Home Inspection Students

Tuition per 194-hr. class \$3,999.00 payable in 1 or 2 or 3 payments as follow:

		FIRST	SECOND	THIRD	TOTAL	
		PAYMENT	PAYMENT	PAYMENT		
PLAN <b>A</b>	1 payment	\$100 discount for payment in full \$3,999.00 - 100.00 = \$3,899.00				
PLAN <b>B</b>	2 payments	\$2,000.00	\$1,999.00		\$3,999.99	
PLAN <b>C</b>	3 payments	\$1,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,249.00	\$3,999.00	

**\$400.00** discount for Veterans, Educators and First Responders (Firefighters, Police, EMTs, Nurses, etc.)

\$3,999.00 - \$400.00 = \$3,599.00 payable as follow:

PLAN <b>D</b>	2 payments	\$1,800.00	\$1,799.00		\$3,599.00			
PLAN <b>E</b>	3 payments	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,199.00	\$3,599.00			
PLAN <b>F</b>	<b>An additional</b> \$100 discount for payment in full \$3,599.00 - \$100.00 = \$3,499.00							